
DATA SHEET

DELTA-OPTI Monika Matysiak; https://www.delta.poznan.pl
POL; 60-713 Poznań; Graniczna 10
e-mail: delta-opti@delta.poznan.pl; tel: +(48) 61 864 69 60

2024-05-24 AD-2LC/2LC-MM 1/1

Code: AD-2LC/2LC-MM

MULTI-MODE ADAPTER AD-2LC/2LC-MM

Multi-mode adapter DUPLEX AD-2LC/2LC-MM for connecting two pairs of
LC type plugs.
Adapters can be easily installed in patch-panels to connect a patchcord
with a pigtail spliced to the distribution cable.
Mounting holes allow to easy placement the adapter inside patch-panel.

Connector type: LC duplex

Construction: multi-mode for fibers 50/125 µm / 62.5/125 µm

Housing type: Plastic

Main features: phosphor bronze sleeve

Guarantee: 2 years


